
-

. .

. .

stwA o sca ao. ;us, i w, ' Aa u
[ nN AL sen.Cis ids..~.smnONAMENDMENT OF SOLICITAllON/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT l b

--

FiD r.OC a ci Crei i-isiDi
'''"'5"*"*"'c*'5'""'5'"" ' ' ' ' ' ' ' " ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ^ ' ' ' 'I. AMtNDMtNT/ MODI IC.'.1 SON NO 2 iFrtCTtv' 0

see attached list NN I f;MS-77-201 dtd 5/14/80
t 1su o ir coor .. AD=srintD ., r if e,6,, ,.v. 61.a 3, cont j

_

(]' U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts"

Washinoton, D.C. 20555
1. CONTRACTOR LODE | | FACILJTY CODE | S.

NAMI AND ADDRESS AMENDMINT OF

0 sot'C''*' ion No. .

|- 7
DATED (See blod 9)

(5treet, esty. -

MODIFICATION OF e

-e m see attached list @ CONN ACTiO*Dra NO _tlRC-02-77-201 -m .
so.itt. sistr.

c ter

DAT60e al.13fbeI! #}kSbe #f1

9. TMis SLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENOMENTS OF 50L6 CITATIONS

a in- Th h d d <-d ' < ' Oa - i. d d. O + d d-
O Th 6 6 d ' a + -e d ' 'hi -

O,e. s .s,.a. ia ,,-e.,, ,. ..e _ e,,,. . .a d e s, 4a . n.,.~ . . e ded. ,, .n. .he ..,, .., -e.h.ds.

- -

"

. red .., ,e e,e .e ..eed.e ..ch c.,, .e ehe one, sob. .ed. (c) e se p.. e iene, ., wies...- rtas, s.r.as . d ee'veaias e.s of sh n ...-d.e. - *

wk.ch incivdes . refeteac. e. she s.t.cet.+ .ad . mender *lLUIE OF Yout ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE Rf CflytD AT THE IS$ufMG OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
.

* hrs .meadmeve y desire t. choa.* .a ." ' .fre.dy sob =med, swch ch.ar en.y be e de by *!es .m$ ATE $PECIFl!D MAY t[$ ULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR C. ' - -r

.e leiter. p Lded such ,elege.m .r Bewee en.hes reference e. s .meadmeew, .ad es rueeved pr e t. ,he .pening h.ve .ad d.te specified.

ID. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If reg..ree)

N/A -

II. T'185 BLOCK AFPLits ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT 5/OitDEt$

() Then Ch. age Ordee en iss.ed pursvone 9.
.

The Ch.npes set forth m Lt.ch 12 .r. pi.de s. she .b.ve noenbe ed c ate.ct/.eder.

(? ) O '> 6 no d < < d - d r d ' 'i < 'h d- h . < -<h h + r-. 5 + d > < 'h Si <6 ' 2-

io g) Th.s s ,ve-e. , A.,ee-e., is e. e,a . , s .,, , the chanc;es44euse- A2<.fo.p y/ OfAO
//o, -d F.es .. 6..e -se,a . ..c .s se. 6i.a i n.

12. DESCalPTION OF AMENDMEP.T/MODIFICAYiON

The period of performance for this Basic Ordering Agreement is hereby

extended one additional year to June 30, 1981.

. ,

1
!

. s,. .s .da he. .l . .s .e . .. .. .e d.c. e .e,.,e ca o.a .. . he.e. e c,_,ed. .e e, _,ed .a . ,,, me .e e.,

13.

O 'OTET 7s*aMta " ' " "''' CONr ACTOa'O'ri O is arou' 1D TO s'oM vais DOCuMcNT A~D tTu=N 3 Co irs TO 'ssuiNo O'''cr*
T //

17. UNiTto Stairs OF- AutriCA du/3 A & ,,y.C_. n.ee_,

M &" W rFtrye1D2M/ R Ab 1
.

-

< - .. . ~ s.. . . ,
,,

, ,

la. NAME AND Tm.1 OF &lGNER (Type .c prseft 16. DATE 61GNED 18. NAME OF, CONTaACTING Officta ( Type r pre.if 19. DATE $1GNED
/ J

{Ctriton Lewis, President 6/5/80 D.0[Dougherty | 5N
- ' - - - - ' -

8 0 0 '71 e o4%
so-ros

.,gg._.


